1C0:

00512923
Obec Bednéarec

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 1/202
Rozpocet v tis.K

Popis:

SCHVALENO STAROSTOU

231
231
231
231
231

0100
0100
0100
0100
0200

00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000

Celkem za ¢. 1:

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

000
000
000
000
000

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

71,80
400,00
40,00
3,00
1,00

PRISPEVEK NA VYKON STATNI SPR
PRODEJ KULATINY

DARY

PROJEDNANE PRESTUPKY

PREVOD DANE

Rozdil
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